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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Brogan Austin          M2529         1/36    4:57       24:44
2     Wick Cunningham        M2024         1/22    5:01       25:02
3     Tim Hird               M2529         2/36    5:13       26:05
4     Joe Puetz              M2529         3/36    5:20       26:40
5     Sam Whan               M2529         4/36    5:31       27:32
6     Nick Hird              M3539         1/62    5:42       28:29
7     Joey Simon             M1519         1/40    5:46       28:47
8     Jeff Paul              M3539         2/62    5:46       28:49
9     Tyler Sullivan         M3034         1/61    5:47       28:54
10    Trevor Viren           M2024         2/22    5:51       29:11
11    Rob Arsenault          M5054         1/22    5:53       29:23
12    Marisa Hird            F3034         1/56    5:56       29:38
13    Thomas Zero            M3034         2/61    5:57       29:45
14    Mark Rushek            M2529         5/36    5:57       29:45
15    Tim Nelson             M3539         3/62    5:58       29:47
16    Dalton Rice            M2024         3/22    5:58       29:50
17    Kent Nichols           M1519         2/40    6:05       30:21
18    Scott Conway           M4549         1/39    6:05       30:25
19    Adam Winger            M4044         1/47    6:07       30:34
20    Nolan Dickson          M3034         3/61    6:11       30:53
21    Jacob Wyffels          M3034         4/61    6:13       31:03
22    David Rodriguez        M3034         5/61    6:19       31:34
23    Andrew Thompson        M1519         3/40    6:21       31:41
24    Caroline Ross          F1519         1/25    6:21       31:44
25    Ian Graham             M2024         4/22    6:22       31:48
26    Nick Heille            M2529         6/36    6:22       31:49
27    Tim Lofgren            M4044         2/47    6:24       32:00
28    Evan Huseman           M3034         6/61    6:25       32:01
29    Taylor Curran          F2529         1/42    6:25       32:05
30    Peter Wessels          M2529         7/36    6:27       32:13
31    Mike Schroer           M3034         7/61    6:28       32:19
32    Walter Blackman        M1519         4/40    6:29       32:24
33    Luke Anderson          M3034         8/61    6:32       32:38
34    Morgan Meseke          F2529         2/42    6:33       32:43
35    Troy Anderson          M2024         5/22    6:33       32:44
36    Justus Moss            M2024         6/22    6:34       32:47
37    Aiden Bowser           M1519         5/40    6:34       32:47
38    Al Grigals             M5054         2/22    6:35       32:52
39    Ross Polking           M4044         3/47    6:37       33:01
40    Addie Pulley           F2024         1/30    6:37       33:04
41    Michael Gordon         M3034         9/61    6:38       33:06
42    Cory De Long           M5054         3/22    6:38       33:08
43    Laura Thomsen          F2529         3/42    6:39       33:12
44    Charles Preacher       M3034        10/61    6:39       33:13
45    Alexa Thomsen          F1519         2/25    6:40       33:19
46    Colton Pilgrim         M1519         6/40    6:41       33:23
47    Josh Bohnsack          M2529         8/36    6:41       33:25
48    Kelsey Allbaugh        F2529         4/42    6:42       33:29
49    Jacob Knobloch         M3539         4/62    6:42       33:30
50    David Schatteman       M5559         1/26    6:43       33:33
51    Matthew Bender         M1519         7/40    6:43       33:33
52    Laura Westensee        F3034         2/56    6:43       33:34
53    Sean Prunchak          M3034        11/61    6:44       33:37
54    Emilie Lawrence        F2529         5/42    6:44       33:40
55    Jacob Shields          M3539         5/62    6:46       33:48
56    Tj Fitzpatrick         M1519         8/40    6:47       33:51
57    Chris Ploessl          M4549         2/39    6:52       34:20
58    Bill Butler            M4044         4/47    6:53       34:25
59    Ally Gallagher         F2024         2/30    6:55       34:31
60    Samuel Schuster        M1519         9/40    6:55       34:33
61    Dan James              M4549         3/39    6:55       34:34
62    Andrew Lavery          M3034        12/61    6:55       34:35
63    Mike Whitcomb          M4044         5/47    6:56       34:36
64    Austin Wayman          M1519        10/40    6:57       34:41
65    Chad Peek              M4044         6/47    6:58       34:46
66    Mike Payne             M3034        13/61    6:59       34:51
67    Sam Nutt               M2024         7/22    6:59       34:55
68    Peter Nelson           M3034        14/61    7:00       34:59
69    Tony Corsiglia         M4549         4/39    7:02       35:07
70    Mark Taghon            M5559         2/26    7:03       35:14
71    Mark Mensen            M4044         7/47    7:05       35:23
72    Elijah McCracken       M1519        11/40    7:06       35:27
73    Drew Wiener            M3539         6/62    7:06       35:27
74    Michael Waterman       M3034        15/61    7:06       35:28
75    Patrick Davis          M2529         9/36    7:06       35:29
76    Dan Czolgosz           M3034        16/61    7:07       35:32
77    Ryan Raftery           M3539         7/62    7:07       35:33
78    Kathleen Shepard       F2529         6/42    7:07       35:35
79    William Vorva          M4044         8/47    7:08       35:39
80    Unknown Runner         M????          1/6    7:09       35:43
81    Katherine Froeschle    F2529         7/42    7:09       35:44
82    Michael Turner         M1519        12/40    7:12       35:59
83    Michael MacIas         M1519        13/40    7:13       36:01
84    Corey Preugschat       M3034        17/61    7:13       36:04
85    Andy Feliksiak         M4549         5/39    7:13       36:05
86    Laura Nelson           F3539         1/75    7:14       36:06
87    Tony Dixon             M5559         3/26    7:14       36:07
88    Drew Caldwell          M0114         1/16    7:14       36:10
89    Aaron Riley            M3539         8/62    7:15       36:13
90    Joey Stehn             M3539         9/62    7:15       36:14
91    Lee Juehring           M5054         4/22    7:15       36:14
92    Branden Briggs         M3539        10/62    7:15       36:14
93    Gretchen Schroer       F3034         3/56    7:16       36:16
94    Brooke Sweeney         F2529         8/42    7:16       36:18
95    Parker Foley           M1519        14/40    7:16       36:19
96    John Parker            M5054         5/22    7:17       36:21
97    Mark Schmidt           M5559         4/26    7:17       36:22
98    Nolan Throne           M1519        15/40    7:18       36:26
99    Kim Mann               F2529         9/42    7:18       36:29
100   Julie Anderson         F3539         2/75    7:18       36:30
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101   Ross Reiling           M6064         1/21    7:19       36:31
102   Nick Caldwell          M4044         9/47    7:19       36:33
103   Sandy Krummen          F2529        10/42    7:20       36:38
104   Alec Harris            M1519        16/40    7:20       36:38
105   Matthew Harrington     M3034        18/61    7:21       36:41
106   John Cincola           M3539        11/62    7:21       36:43
107   Rylee Blake            F1519         3/25    7:21       36:44
108   Tony Stehn             M3034        19/61    7:21       36:44
109   Eric Gravert           M4549         6/39    7:22       36:46
110   Wayne Ward             M4549         7/39    7:22       36:47
111   Abby Debaillie         F2024         3/30    7:22       36:48
112   Kevin Cornelius        M1519        17/40    7:22       36:50
113   Eric Ottesen           M3034        20/61    7:24       36:57
114   Eric Clarke            M2024         8/22    7:24       36:57
115   Amy Brogren            F3034         4/56    7:24       36:58
116   Alex Ewoldt            M0114         2/16    7:24       36:58
117   Mara Goodrich          F3034         5/56    7:25       37:03
118   Nikolas Johnson        M1519        18/40    7:26       37:09
119   Bradley Muller         M3539        12/62    7:27       37:13
120   Noah Hogue             M2024         9/22    7:27       37:13
121   Kaitlyn Powell         F1519         4/25    7:28       37:16
122   Alysse Mancuso         F2529        11/42    7:28       37:17
123   Jeff Briones           M4044        10/47    7:28       37:19
124   Brian Hohensee         M3034        21/61    7:28       37:20
125   Kara Carlson           F3539         3/75    7:29       37:25
126   Lily Tackett           F1519         5/25    7:32       37:40
127   Nathan Tackett         M4549         8/39    7:32       37:40
128   Renee Jewell           F3539         4/75    7:33       37:41
129   Patrick Jewell         M4044        11/47    7:33       37:41
130   Travis Southerland     M4044        12/47    7:34       37:49
131   Andrew Cornelius                      0/0    7:35       37:52
132   Allison Kopp           F4044         1/36    7:35       37:52
133   Louis Keddy            M0114         3/16    7:35       37:54
134   Sean O'Hanlon          M4549         9/39    7:35       37:55
135   William Finer          M3034        22/61    7:37       38:03
136   Cameron Smith          M2024        10/22    7:37       38:05
137   Amanda Malone          F2529        12/42    7:38       38:07
138   Christa May            F3539         5/75    7:39       38:11
139   Marshall Baber         M2529        10/36    7:41       38:21
140   Eric Davis             M3539        13/62    7:41       38:23
141   Kimberly Van Acker     F3539         6/75    7:41       38:25
142   Alexander Smith        M2529        11/36    7:44       38:36
143   Eric Sholl             M4044        13/47    7:44       38:40
144   Andrew Duvoisin        M3034        23/61    7:45       38:43
145   Ben George             M3539        14/62    7:45       38:44
146   Brad Ryan              M3539        15/62    7:45       38:45
147   Andrew Lamay           M4549        10/39    7:46       38:48
148   Staci Cook             F3034         6/56    7:46       38:50
149   Shebah Chirackal       F2529        13/42    7:47       38:51
150   Nate Oberhardt         M3034        24/61    7:47       38:52
151   Anthony Roome          M2529        12/36    7:47       38:54
152   Chase Brandt           M2024        11/22    7:47       38:55
153   Grace D'Antico         F1519         6/25    7:47       38:55
154   Istvan Kovach          M1519        19/40    7:48       38:56
155   Dane Weiner            M4549        11/39    7:49       39:04
156   Jared Terronez         M3539        16/62    7:50       39:06
157   Nathan Fierce          M4044        14/47    7:50       39:07
158   Louis Stroschein       M4044        15/47    7:50       39:10
159   Madeline Klippenstein  F1519         7/25    7:51       39:14
160   Delaney Reschke        F2024         4/30    7:51       39:14
161   Melanie Dana           F3034         7/56    7:51       39:15
162   Bob Madison            M6569         1/17    7:52       39:16
163   Scott Ritchie          M4549        12/39    7:52       39:17
164   Kent Turner            M6064         2/21    7:53       39:21
165   Tony Loete             M5054         6/22    7:53       39:24
166   Olivia Thomsen         F0114         1/11    7:53       39:24
167   Katelyn Whitcomb       F0114         2/11    7:53       39:24
168   Allison Beck           F4549         1/39    7:53       39:26
169   Brian Donlan           M4549        13/39    7:54       39:26
170   Matthew Rivera         M4549        14/39    7:54       39:28
171   Brendan Blake          M3539        17/62    7:55       39:33
172   Nate Gray              M2529        13/36    7:55       39:35
173   Tim Hennings           M4549        15/39    7:56       39:36
174   Betsy Recker           F3034         8/56    7:56       39:37
175   Caitlin Gorge          F1519         8/25    7:56       39:38
176   Katie Longlett         F4044         2/36    7:56       39:39
177   Quinn Riess            M4044        16/47    7:56       39:40
178   Chris Harre            M2529        14/36    7:57       39:44
179   Marcus Cavanagh        M3034        25/61    7:58       39:48
180   Mile Poster            M5054         7/22    7:58       39:49
181   Jacob Gorge            M2529        15/36    7:58       39:49
182   Aaron Smith            M2024        12/22    7:58       39:50
183   Bob Nelson             M6569         2/17    7:59       39:53
184   Paul Buller            M3539        18/62    7:59       39:54
185   Brock Timmons          M2024        13/22    8:00       39:58
186   Benjamin Oliver        M0114         4/16    8:00       39:58
187   Chase Diaz             M0114         5/16    8:00       40:00
188   Parker Terronez        M1519        20/40    8:00       40:00
189   Jackson Wohlers        M0114         6/16    8:01       40:01
190   Lajos Toth             M3034        26/61    8:01       40:02
191   Nathan Windt           M4044        17/47    8:01       40:02
192   Jake Adrian            M4044        18/47    8:01       40:02
193   Mario Garcia           M6064         3/21    8:01       40:03
194   Mike Garnica           M4549        16/39    8:01       40:05
195   Brandon Ehrecke        M2529        16/36    8:02       40:06
196   Kim Millage            F3539         7/75    8:02       40:08
197   Morgan Waterman        F2024         5/30    8:02       40:09
198   Kasey Zielinski        F2024         6/30    8:02       40:10
199   Tim Smith              M5559         5/26    8:03       40:11
200   Eve Reynolds           F5054         1/30    8:03       40:12
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201   Maria Waterman         F5559         1/27    8:03       40:13
202   Grant Sim              M0114         7/16    8:03       40:15
203   Benjamin Carls         M3539        19/62    8:04       40:17
204   Mark Jackson           M5559         6/26    8:04       40:18
205   Abraham Chirackal      M6064         4/21    8:04       40:19
206   Nicholas Hromalik      M3034        27/61    8:04       40:20
207   Jodi Wilske            F4044         3/36    8:05       40:21
208   Jason Kratt            M3539        20/62    8:05       40:24
209   Ryan Funk              M4044        19/47    8:05       40:25
210   Ronald Baumbach        M5054         8/22    8:06       40:26
211   Lisa Vaughn            F6064         1/16    8:06       40:29
212   Katie Dornfeld         F3539         8/75    8:07       40:33
213   Sarah Sharp            F3539         9/75    8:09       40:41
214   Marisa Cincola         F4044         4/36    8:09       40:42
215   Mark Kovach            M5559         7/26    8:09       40:43
216   Brian Mestan           M4044        20/47    8:09       40:43
217   Matt Pelham            M4044        21/47    8:09       40:45
218   Joshua Hopewell        M4044        22/47    8:09       40:45
219   Gavin Hopewell         M0114         8/16    8:10       40:46
220   Matt Walsh             M4044        23/47    8:10       40:47
221   Noah Gehler            M0114         9/16    8:10       40:47
222   Geoff Estes            M3034        28/61    8:10       40:47
223   Ben Volden             M3034        29/61    8:10       40:47
224   Jennie Blackman        F4549         2/39    8:10       40:48
225   Lois Blackman          F1519         9/25    8:10       40:48
226   Tim Millage            M3539        21/62    8:12       40:56
227   David Campbell         M4549        17/39    8:12       40:57
228   Keith Beatty           M3539        22/62    8:12       41:00
229   Evan Forker            M1519        21/40    8:13       41:03
230   Mary Raker             F1519        10/25    8:13       41:03
231   Ryan Cherry            M3539        23/62    8:13       41:04
232   Lucy Foley             F1519        11/25    8:13       41:04
233   Laurie Hodge           F3539        10/75    8:14       41:10
234   Zac Meseke             M3539        24/62    8:14       41:10
235   Matthew Holst          M4044        24/47    8:15       41:11
236   Sarah O'Dell           F3539        11/75    8:15       41:11
237   Asa Davis              F4044         5/36    8:15       41:15
238   David Waterman         M3034        30/61    8:17       41:21
239   Mandie Sanders         F3539        12/75    8:17       41:22
240   Ben Korf               M3034        31/61    8:17       41:24
241   Michael Nabb           M5559         8/26    8:18       41:26
242   Mary Burke             F1519        12/25    8:18       41:27
243   Elizabeth Burke        F0114         3/11    8:18       41:28
244   Joseph Deckert         M1519        22/40    8:18       41:29
245   William Franck         M1519        23/40    8:19       41:31
246   Samantha Kaufmann      F4549         3/39    8:19       41:34
247   Katie Houston          F3539        13/75    8:19       41:35
248   Jordan Cervantes       M2024        14/22    8:19       41:35
249   Todd Obmascik          M5054         9/22    8:20       41:36
250   Andy Koestner          M3539        25/62    8:21       41:42
251   Darryl Hogue           M5054        10/22    8:21       41:42
252   Michael Wegmann        M5054        11/22    8:21       41:43
253   Christine Smith        F5054         2/30    8:21       41:43
254   Mark Huhn              M5559         9/26    8:21       41:45
255   Parker Huhn            M1519        24/40    8:21       41:45
256   Aubree Langan          F1519        13/25    8:22       41:49
257   Zach Williams          M1519        25/40    8:22       41:49
258   James Schoeck          M5054        12/22    8:22       41:50
259   Cheryl Benson          F5054         3/30    8:23       41:51
260   Bill Vorva             M6569         3/17    8:23       41:52
261   Dan Carlson            M3539        26/62    8:23       41:55
262   Frank Gordon           M4549        18/39    8:24       41:58
263   Kent Johnson           M5054        13/22    8:25       42:02
264   Austin Woods           M2529        17/36    8:25       42:03
265   Tatiana Smith          F2024         7/30    8:25       42:03
266   Alissa Edmondson       F2529        14/42    8:25       42:04
267   Mitchell Elliott       M3539        27/62    8:25       42:04
268   Courtney Nagle         F2529        15/42    8:25       42:04
269   Michael Bousselot      M3539        28/62    8:25       42:05
270   Sarah Peterson         F4044         6/36    8:25       42:05
271   Lalo Salinas           M4549        19/39    8:25       42:05
272   Susan Meyer            F6064         2/16    8:26       42:06
273   Peyton Gray            F2024         8/30    8:26       42:06
274   Pamela Garrett         F5054         4/30    8:26       42:07
275   Krista Lebeck          F4044         7/36    8:26       42:10
276   Joey Hibbeler          M3539        29/62    8:27       42:12
277   Carter Himmelman       M2024        15/22    8:27       42:13
278   Michael Heille         M6064         5/21    8:27       42:13
279   Mark Cook              M6569         4/17    8:27       42:13
280   Stacy Robertson        F4044         8/36    8:28       42:20
281   Aaron Wheeler          M3539        30/62    8:29       42:22
282   Jenni Watkins          F4549         4/39    8:30       42:29
283   Brian Kiby             M3539        31/62    8:31       42:32
284   Joseph Wonio           M3034        32/61    8:31       42:34
285   Erin Rennert           F3034         9/56    8:32       42:36
286   Joseph Lundberg        M3539        32/62    8:32       42:36
287   Cheryl Bivens          F5559         2/27    8:32       42:36
288   Bobby Townsley         M4044        25/47    8:34       42:46
289   Samantha Houselog      F3539        14/75    8:34       42:46
290   Michaela Kelly         F2024         9/30    8:34       42:47
291   Ryan McAnally          M3539        33/62    8:34       42:49
292   Chapin McAnally        F3539        15/75    8:34       42:49
293   Josh Jepsen            M4044        26/47    8:34       42:49
294   Rickey Plunkett        M6064         6/21    8:34       42:49
295   Junior Rodriguez       M3539        34/62    8:34       42:50
296   Robert Adams           M3034        33/61    8:35       42:52
297   Anna Adams             F2529        16/42    8:35       42:53
298   David Adams            M2529        18/36    8:35       42:53
299   George Raftery         M6569         5/17    8:35       42:53
300   Jamie Ewing            M4044        27/47    8:36       42:56
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301   Andy Anderson III      M5559        10/26    8:36       42:57
302   Jerry Donegan          M70UP         1/11    8:36       42:59
303   Kristin Boyler         F1519        14/25    8:37       43:03
304   Nikolas Kerr           M4044        28/47    8:38       43:08
305   Jennifer Thomas        F4044         9/36    8:38       43:08
306   Rhona Reed Gebel       F5054         5/30    8:38       43:08
307   Victoria Lamay         F1519        15/25    8:38       43:10
308   Hannah Barney          F2529        17/42    8:39       43:11
309   Corey St. John         M3539        35/62    8:39       43:11
310   Hillary Willis         F3539        16/75    8:39       43:11
311   Judi Deckert           F5559         3/27    8:39       43:14
312   Dane Butts             M3034        34/61    8:39       43:14
313   Amy Davis              F3034        10/56    8:39       43:14
314   Cheryl Winger          F3539        17/75    8:40       43:19
315   Kathleen Evanchyk      F5559         4/27    8:40       43:20
316   Megan Rubino           F3034        11/56    8:41       43:22
317   Madeline Mason         F3034        12/56    8:41       43:24
318   Brett Owens            M2529        19/36    8:42       43:29
319   Jen Mannel             F2529        18/42    8:43       43:34
320   Marty Hayes            F5054         6/30    8:44       43:36
321   Bob Egan               M5559        11/26    8:44       43:38
322   Jacki Hibbeler         F3539        18/75    8:44       43:40
323   Ryan Carlson           M3539        36/62    8:45       43:43
324   Chris Nelson           M4549        20/39    8:45       43:43
325   Michelle Payne         F3034        13/56    8:46       43:50
326   Valerie Olson          F3539        19/75    8:47       43:51
327   Anna Thissen           F3539        20/75    8:47       43:53
328   Sheryl Tucker          F5559         5/27    8:47       43:54
329   Benjamin Valdez        M3034        35/61    8:47       43:54
330   Taylor Stewart         F2529        19/42    8:47       43:55
331   Tyler Guth             M3034        36/61    8:48       43:56
332   Joseph Rapp            M2024        16/22    8:48       43:56
333   Raquel Gamez           F4549         5/39    8:48       43:56
334   Maitreyi Janarthanan   F5559         6/27    8:48       43:56
335   Ashor Chirackal        M3034        37/61    8:48       44:00
336   Daniel Deckert         M2024        17/22    8:49       44:01
337   Alex Terrell           M2024        18/22    8:49       44:02
338   Erik Simpson           M4549        21/39    8:49       44:03
339   Eric Clark             M4044        29/47    8:51       44:12
340   Cherie Clark           F4044        10/36    8:51       44:12
341   Carol Windmiller       F3539        21/75    8:51       44:12
342   Ben Miclot             M3034        38/61    8:51       44:13
343   Sean McGuire           M4549        22/39    8:51       44:13
344   Theresa Wood           F3539        22/75    8:51       44:13
345   Jacqueline Staley      F3539        23/75    8:51       44:13
346   James Terronez         M4549        23/39    8:51       44:14
347   Len Astrowski          M5559        12/26    8:52       44:19
348   Abbey Flaherty         F3034        14/56    8:53       44:21
349   MacKenzie Leatherman   F2024        10/30    8:53       44:21
350   John Peterson          M4549        24/39    8:53       44:23
351   Hunter Heppe           M1519        26/40    8:53       44:24
352   Kelly Kelley           F4044        11/36    8:53       44:25
353   Kathleen Schmitt       F6569         1/10    8:54       44:27
354   Chris Scovil           M3539        37/62    8:54       44:27
355   Elizabeth Jackson      F2024        11/30    8:54       44:28
356   Kelly Oberhardt        F3034        15/56    8:54       44:30
357   Lori Sindelar          F5559         7/27    8:54       44:30
358   Kevin Maynard          M3034        39/61    8:55       44:31
359   Kayla Maynard          F2529        20/42    8:55       44:32
360   Jen Schrempf           F3539        24/75    8:56       44:37
361   Dawn Carnahan          F3539        25/75    8:56       44:37
362   Erynn Rathburn         F4044        12/36    8:56       44:38
363   Eleanor Capper         F0114         4/11    8:56       44:38
364   Monica Capper          F3539        26/75    8:56       44:39
365   Mia Frommelt           F4549         6/39    8:57       44:41
366   Marta Sindelar         F2024        12/30    8:58       44:49
367   Amanda Harrop          F2024        13/30    8:58       44:49
368   Jayson Delvichio       M2529        20/36    8:58       44:50
369   Wesley Doering         M3034        40/61    8:59       44:51
370   Guy MacOmber           M5054        14/22    8:59       44:52
371   Michael Anderson       M3034        41/61    8:59       44:52
372   Justin Welvaert        M3034        42/61    9:00       44:58
373   Kristen Bernhard       F3539        27/75    9:00       44:59
374   Anthony Bernhard       M3539        38/62    9:00       45:00
375   Lindsay Berlin         F3539        28/75    9:00       45:00
376   Guy Heller             M4549        25/39    9:01       45:01
377   Perry Goerish          M4549        26/39    9:01       45:02
378   David Glawe            M4549        27/39    9:01       45:03
379   Myah Johnson           F2529        21/42    9:01       45:04
380   Mark Funaro            M4549        28/39    9:01       45:04
381   Justin Huffman         M3539        39/62    9:03       45:11
382   Brent Fiegel           M4044        30/47    9:04       45:18
383   Nicholas Viren         M1519        27/40    9:04       45:18
384   Jess Fiegel            F3539        29/75    9:04       45:20
385   Derrick Bass           M0114        10/16    9:05       45:25
386   Tom Emmons             M4044        31/47    9:06       45:26
387   Emily Ninotta          F3034        16/56    9:06       45:28
388   Scott Evers            M4549        29/39    9:06       45:28
389   Chad Stewart           M4549        30/39    9:08       45:37
390   Craig Dedecker         M4044        32/47    9:08       45:37
391   Carol Ward             F4549         7/39    9:08       45:39
392   Brian Crowley          M3539        40/62    9:08       45:40
393   Susan Rodriguez        F2529        22/42    9:09       45:41
394   Luke Thoensen          M3539        41/62    9:09       45:43
395   John Curta             M5054        15/22    9:09       45:44
396   Stefanie Glider        F3034        17/56    9:10       45:48
397   Vicky Wyffels          F6064         3/16    9:10       45:49
398   Susan Hippler          F5559         8/27    9:11       45:52
399   John Argo              M1519        28/40    9:11       45:55
400   Jorden Roberts         M1519        29/40    9:11       45:55
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401   Patrick Decoster       M6569         6/17    9:12       45:56
402   Colin Wehr             M1519        30/40    9:12       45:57
403   Noah Gonzalez          M1519        31/40    9:12       45:57
404   Steffany Dietz         F3034        18/56    9:12       45:59
405   Joe Walsh              M1519        32/40    9:13       46:01
406   Samantha Keehn         F3539        30/75    9:14       46:09
407   Lauren Shields         F3539        31/75    9:14       46:09
408   Brittany Sanders       F2529        23/42    9:14       46:09
409   Helen Vogel            F5054         7/30    9:14       46:10
410   Sarah Eshelman         F3539        32/75    9:15       46:12
411   Shelly Fischer         F4549         8/39    9:16       46:16
412   Tom Cavanagh           M3539        42/62    9:16       46:17
413   Lisa Cooper            F4044        13/36    9:16       46:20
414   Jenny Volden           F3539        33/75    9:17       46:22
415   Beth Volden            F2529        24/42    9:17       46:22
416   Jenna Olson            F3034        19/56    9:18       46:30
417   Michael Bush           M3539        43/62    9:19       46:33
418   Benjamin Knake         M2529        21/36    9:19       46:34
419   Lindsay Smith          F2529        25/42    9:19       46:34
420   Rachael Ash            F2529        26/42    9:20       46:39
421   Julia Anders           F2529        27/42    9:20       46:39
422   Anthony Ash            M2529        22/36    9:20       46:41
423   Eoin Keddy             M0114        11/16    9:21       46:45
424   Jane Glawe             F4549         9/39    9:23       46:51
425   Angie Thomsen          F4044        14/36    9:23       46:52
426   Justine Young          F3539        34/75    9:23       46:54
427   Karmen Wilkinson       F5054         8/30    9:23       46:55
428   Peter Joers            M2529        23/36    9:24       47:00
429   Dale Jones             M6064         7/21    9:25       47:01
430   Bruce Smith            M5054        16/22    9:26       47:10
431   Michelle Plante        F3034        20/56    9:27       47:15
432   Jeni Tackett           F4549        10/39    9:27       47:15
433   Scott Paulson          M3034        43/61    9:27       47:15
434   Conner Bloominger      M1519        33/40    9:29       47:21
435   Erica Wiener           F3539        35/75    9:29       47:22
436   Sarah Vanderbeke       F3539        36/75    9:29       47:22
437   Heidi Conner           F3539        37/75    9:29       47:23
438   Kenneth Ashby          M3539        44/62    9:29       47:24
439   Julia Lieferman        F2529        28/42    9:30       47:27
440   Stephanie Mettille     F3539        38/75    9:30       47:27
441   Terry Doerr            F6064         4/16    9:30       47:28
442   Ronald Plante          M6569         7/17    9:30       47:29
443   Matt Jones             M4044        33/47    9:30       47:30
444   Kelly Hancock          F3539        39/75    9:31       47:31
445   Alan Smith             M70UP         2/11    9:31       47:33
446   Heather Sacco          F3034        21/56    9:31       47:35
447   Ryan Dietz             M3034        44/61    9:31       47:35
448   Jillian O'Malley       F3539        40/75    9:31       47:35
449   Genevieve Burke        F5054         9/30    9:32       47:40
450   Rachel McCullough      F2024        14/30    9:33       47:43
451   Khora Townsley         F2024        15/30    9:33       47:44
452   Kirk Lebeck            M4044        34/47    9:34       47:46
453   Joseah Sandoval        M0114        12/16    9:36       47:57
454   Tyler Gillum           M1519        34/40    9:37       48:01
455   Rebecca Morley         F5054        10/30    9:37       48:01
456   Karl Lewis             M5559        13/26    9:37       48:03
457   Patrick Pauly          M4044        35/47    9:37       48:05
458   Mike Hermann           M5559        14/26    9:38       48:07
459   John Blunk             M6064         8/21    9:38       48:10
460   Rita Schaeffer         F6569         2/10    9:40       48:17
461   Thomas Mayes           M4549        31/39    9:40       48:19
462   Zach Larson            M3539        45/62    9:40       48:19
463   Jeffrey Bert           M5054        17/22    9:40       48:20
464   Olivia Bert            F1519        16/25    9:41       48:21
465   Aj Muehling            M3539        46/62    9:41       48:23
466   Lori McFate            F4549        11/39    9:41       48:25
467   Leslie Aboud           F3034        22/56    9:41       48:25
468   Nathan Seutter         M1519        35/40    9:43       48:31
469   Faye Blackman          F1519        17/25    9:43       48:31
470   Michael Lawrence       M3034        45/61    9:43       48:32
471   Jim Aniol              M6064         9/21    9:44       48:38
472   Richard Abrams         M3034        46/61    9:44       48:39
473   Amber Galey            F3034        23/56    9:45       48:41
474   Elliot Galey           M3539        47/62    9:45       48:43
475   Allison Timmons        F1519        18/25    9:45       48:43
476   Tegan Trees            F3034        24/56    9:45       48:43
477   Jevin Lindle           M0114        13/16    9:46       48:46
478   Jennifer Jakubowski    F4044        15/36    9:47       48:52
479   Renee Farwell          F3034        25/56    9:48       48:56
480   Orlando Rodriguez      M3539        48/62    9:48       48:57
481   Lance Paulsen          M4044        36/47    9:48       48:58
482   Stacey Happ            F4044        16/36    9:48       48:58
483   Brian Rauch            M6064        10/21    9:49       49:04
484   Elizabeth Jost         F3539        41/75    9:50       49:09
485   Kathy MacKie           F6064         5/16    9:51       49:12
486   Corey Ortiz            M3539        49/62    9:51       49:15
487   Lindsay Gall-Mclaughli F3539        42/75    9:54       49:26
488   Matt McLaughlin        M4044        37/47    9:54       49:26
489   Claire Steinbronn      F2529        29/42    9:54       49:29
490   David Steinbronn       M5054        18/22    9:54       49:29
491   Gary Trees             M3539        50/62    9:55       49:32
492   Catherine Bishop       F5559         9/27    9:55       49:34
493   Mark Kilmer            M6064        11/21    9:56       49:36
494   Stephanie Kilmer       F2529        30/42    9:56       49:37
495   Thomas Rowland         M6064        12/21    9:57       49:41
496   Mark Levien            M3034        47/61    9:58       49:46
497   Jenny Cavanagh         F3539        43/75    9:59       49:52
498   Bailey Gorgal          F1519        19/25   10:00       49:58
499   Priscilla Hammond      F5054        11/30   10:00       49:59
500   Lisa Gorgal            F4549        12/39   10:01       50:02
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501   Kristin Dolan          F3539        44/75   10:01       50:02
502   Rick Rector            M2529        24/36   10:01       50:02
503   Linda Thompson         F70UP          1/6   10:02       50:09
504   Pete Quinn             M5559        15/26   10:03       50:12
505   Laura Schlichting      F3539        45/75   10:04       50:16
506   Melanie Johnstone      F4044        17/36   10:05       50:22
507   Christiana Headley     F4549        13/39   10:05       50:25
508   Rick Wahlig            M6569         8/17   10:06       50:26
509   Logan Schimanski       M1519        36/40   10:06       50:28
510   Jorge Rodriguez        M5559        16/26   10:07       50:32
511   Ayla Hillyer           F4044        18/36   10:07       50:33
512   Kelli Mills            F4549        14/39   10:07       50:33
513   Chip Morrow            M70UP         3/11   10:07       50:33
514   Lj Cunningham          M3034        48/61   10:07       50:33
515   Pat Viren              M4044        38/47   10:08       50:36
516   Rachel Lapaczonek      F1519        20/25   10:08       50:39
517   Arika Faith            F3034        26/56   10:08       50:40
518   Dustin Behrens         M3034        49/61   10:10       50:50
519   Tom Rowland            M6064        13/21   10:11       50:54
520   Nick Haut              M3539        51/62   10:12       50:56
521   Amy Bartels            F3034        27/56   10:12       51:00
522   Jennifer Meyer         F4044        19/36   10:13       51:02
523   Cristan Ragan          F4044        20/36   10:13       51:02
524   Madeline Budan         F1519        21/25   10:13       51:03
525   Chris Gibney           M5559        17/26   10:14       51:08
526   Taylor Neylon          F2529        31/42   10:14       51:09
527   Madeline O'Donnell     F2024        16/30   10:14       51:09
528   J.D. Blackman          M4044        39/47   10:14       51:10
529   Michelle Hopewell      F4044        21/36   10:16       51:18
530   Ann Marie Tessier      F4549        15/39   10:16       51:20
531   Missy Dippel           F5559        10/27   10:17       51:24
532   Emily Mauro            F2024        17/30   10:17       51:25
533   Sarah King             F4549        16/39   10:19       51:34
534   Brittany McNamara      F2024        18/30   10:20       51:39
535   Brittany Noble         F2024        19/30   10:21       51:42
536   Lee Betker             M2529        25/36   10:21       51:45
537   David Degan            M70UP         4/11   10:22       51:49
538   Chris Jackson          M6064        14/21   10:24       51:56
539   Jessica O’HARA         F3539        46/75   10:24       51:56
540   Sara Pasha             F2529        32/42   10:24       51:58
541   Jon Garvin             M3539        52/62   10:25       52:01
542   Marianne Schroeder     F70UP          2/6   10:25       52:02
543   Megan Garvin           F3034        28/56   10:25       52:02
544   James Lindle           M4549        32/39   10:25       52:03
545   Amanda Behrens         F3034        29/56   10:25       52:03
546   Jay Rakus              M4549        33/39   10:26       52:06
547   Mariah Cunnick         F3539        47/75   10:26       52:06
548   Calvin Atwell          M6569         9/17   10:26       52:07
549   Unknown Runner         M????          2/6   10:26       52:07
550   John McDevitt          M4044        40/47   10:28       52:16
551   Brittany Petz          F3034        30/56   10:28       52:16
552   Eric Davis             M4044        41/47   10:28       52:16
553   Joanna Davis           F4044        22/36   10:28       52:17
554   Erin Churchill         F3539        48/75   10:29       52:22
555   Keigan Scott           M2529        26/36   10:29       52:23
556   Karl Treiber           M4549        34/39   10:29       52:24
557   Margaret Brown         F3034        31/56   10:30       52:28
558   Justin Brown           M3034        50/61   10:30       52:28
559   Lauren Stegmiller      F3539        49/75   10:31       52:31
560   Tara Miller            F3034        32/56   10:31       52:32
561   Larenzo Bredeck        M3034        51/61   10:32       52:37
562   Kayla Wendt            F2529        33/42   10:32       52:37
563   Jennifer Little        F3539        50/75   10:32       52:39
564   Sara Moore             F6569         3/10   10:32       52:40
565   Evelyn Dorris          F0114         5/11   10:33       52:43
566   Nicole Timmons         F2024        20/30   10:33       52:44
567   Julie Vanpelt          F5559        11/27   10:34       52:47
568   Carl Woodard           M5559        18/26   10:34       52:48
569   Jake Grundstrom        M3539        53/62   10:35       52:53
570   Raul Hernandez         M2529        27/36   10:36       52:56
571   Alma Gonzalez          F3034        33/56   10:36       52:57
572   Angie Stender          F3034        34/56   10:36       52:59
573   Sean Stender           M3539        54/62   10:37       53:01
574   Andrew Green           M3034        52/61   10:37       53:03
575   Rick Bormann           M4549        35/39   10:38       53:06
576   Ashley Carstens        F3034        35/56   10:38       53:07
577   Daniel Hanson          M6569        10/17   10:38       53:08
578   Molly Chirackal        F5559        12/27   10:39       53:12
579   Abtin Akbari           M3539        55/62   10:39       53:12
580   Una Miniter            F3034        36/56   10:39       53:13
581   Brian Willis           M3539        56/62   10:40       53:17
582   Mitchell Driscoll      M3034        53/61   10:41       53:23
583   Stephanie Schebler     F3539        51/75   10:41       53:25
584   Becki Woodard          F5054        12/30   10:44       53:36
585   Aaliyah Lopez          F2024        21/30   10:44       53:37
586   Grant Kilmer           M2529        28/36   10:45       53:41
587   Ian Theis              M4044        42/47   10:45       53:41
588   Erica Theis            F3539        52/75   10:45       53:42
589   Molly Neumann          F1519        22/25   10:45       53:44
590   Rico Hernandez         M5054        19/22   10:47       53:51
591   Melissa Peyton         F3539        53/75   10:47       53:53
592   Jeff Carr              M5559        19/26   10:47       53:54
593   David Banian           M5559        20/26   10:47       53:55
594   Danelle Kvapil         F4549        17/39   10:48       53:57
595   Lindsey Ramos          F3539        54/75   10:50       54:08
596   Mercedes Rangel        F0114         6/11   10:51       54:15
597   Jacqueline Kilburn     F4549        18/39   10:51       54:15
598   Sandy Madison          F6569         4/10   10:52       54:20
599   Britta Caldwell        F2529        34/42   10:53       54:24
600   Kerstin Wooley         F2024        22/30   10:53       54:24
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601   Millie Guy             F0114         7/11   10:54       54:27
602   Travis Guy             M3539        57/62   10:54       54:27
603   Hannah Reschke         F2529        35/42   10:56       54:37
604   David Schebler         M6569        11/17   10:56       54:39
605   Jessica Pitzer         F3539        55/75   10:57       54:44
606   John Zero              M70UP         5/11   10:57       54:45
607   Laura Ashby            F3539        56/75   10:58       54:50
608   Stevi Mulvehill        F2024        23/30   10:59       54:53
609   Tyler Irwin            M2529        29/36   10:59       54:53
610   Alexis Mulvehill       F1519        23/25   10:59       54:54
611   Ben Stecker            M2529        30/36   11:00       54:57
612   Emily Baker            F2529        36/42   11:00       54:57
613   Steve Neylon           M2529        31/36   11:00       55:00
614   Cassandra Druhl        F3034        37/56   11:02       55:06
615   Sarah Farebrother      F4549        19/39   11:02       55:08
616   Kristin Jordan         F5559        13/27   11:03       55:11
617   Kathleen Mesich        F4044        23/36   11:03       55:14
618   Christine Ewing        F4044        24/36   11:03       55:15
619   Tracy Matlock          F4549        20/39   11:04       55:17
620   Mereleena Olvera       F3539        57/75   11:04       55:18
621   Unknown Runner         M????          3/6   11:04       55:19
622   Heather Hanell         F3539        58/75   11:06       55:26
623   Andrew Keenan          M3034        54/61   11:06       55:26
624   Katy Keenan            F3034        38/56   11:06       55:27
625   Alex Budelier          M2529        32/36   11:06       55:29
626   Zachary Grissom        M1519        37/40   11:07       55:34
627   Barry Kahl             M5559        21/26   11:07       55:35
628   Amy Larson             F3539        59/75   11:08       55:38
629   Teresa Heden           F4044        25/36   11:08       55:38
630   Amy Buller             F3539        60/75   11:09       55:45
631   Charlie Edwards        F0114         8/11   11:10       55:47
632   Dustin Rheuport        M3034        55/61   11:14       56:07
633   Casey Allbee           F2024        24/30   11:14       56:10
634   Nicholas Costello      M2024        19/22   11:14       56:10
635   Jennifer Ewoldt        F4549        21/39   11:15       56:13
636   Kathryn Hirschfelder   F2529        37/42   11:15       56:15
637   Laine Heuer            F3034        39/56   11:16       56:17
638   Maureen Heuer          F6064         6/16   11:16       56:17
639   Ryan Neumann           M4044        43/47   11:16       56:20
640   Daniele Scott          F3034        40/56   11:17       56:25
641   Nick Scott             M3034        56/61   11:17       56:25
642   Dennis Jennings        M6064        15/21   11:18       56:28
643   Kevin O Neill          M5559        22/26   11:20       56:38
644   Gary Loy               M6569        12/17   11:21       56:41
645   Kelly Miles            F4044        26/36   11:22       56:50
646   Jennifer Ruiz          F4549        22/39   11:23       56:51
647   Steve Ruiz             M4044        44/47   11:23       56:51
648   Timothy Tigges         M5559        23/26   11:23       56:51
649   Jacob Ulrich           M2529        33/36   11:23       56:53
650   Katie Czolgosz         F2529        38/42   11:24       56:59
651   Ginny Davis            F3034        41/56   11:24       57:00
652   Amy Condon             F3539        61/75   11:25       57:03
653   Jj Condon              M3539        58/62   11:25       57:03
654   Lucy Manis             F6569         5/10   11:27       57:15
655   Amanda Kellums         F3034        42/56   11:29       57:21
656   Rose Hagmeier          F4549        23/39   11:30       57:26
657   Cindy Langtimm         F6064         7/16   11:31       57:31
658   Grace Nelson           F3034        43/56   11:31       57:35
659   Michelle Sird          F4549        24/39   11:32       57:38
660   Chad Hoover            M4044        45/47   11:35       57:52
661   Laura Hoover           F3539        62/75   11:35       57:52
662   Beth Bryant            F5559        14/27   11:37       58:02
663   Christine Gallagher    F4549        25/39   11:37       58:04
664   Jared Reschke          M2529        34/36   11:41       58:22
665   Martee Gibney          F5054        13/30   11:41       58:25
666   Tracy Seibel           F4044        27/36   11:43       58:33
667   Bob Waterman           M6064        16/21   11:45       58:43
668   Cole Harland           M1519        38/40   11:45       58:44
669   Jack Argo              M1519        39/40   11:45       58:44
670   Nathan Roman           M1519        40/40   11:48       58:58
671   Erin Morley            F2024        25/30   11:48       59:00
672   Laura Irwin            F2529        39/42   11:50       59:08
673   Morgan Betker          F3034        44/56   11:52       59:17
674   Dawn Evans             F5054        14/30   11:54       59:28
675   Ronda Henkel           F4549        26/39   11:54       59:28
676   Anne Faulhaber         F5559        15/27   11:54       59:29
677   Blair Callaway         M70UP         6/11   11:59       59:51
678   Debbie James           F6064         8/16   11:59       59:53
679   Allison Mason          F3034        45/56   12:01     1:00:03
680   Avery Noel             F0114         9/11   12:02     1:00:06
681   Holly Gossman          F4044        28/36   12:02     1:00:06
682   Christian Rohner       M3034        57/61   12:03     1:00:12
683   Allen Hale             M70UP         7/11   12:03     1:00:15
684   Jacqueline Peterson    F4044        29/36   12:05     1:00:24
685   Jamie Diiulio          F4044        30/36   12:05     1:00:24
686   Julie Ruplinger        F3539        63/75   12:06     1:00:30
687   Bridget Garrison       F3034        46/56   12:07     1:00:31
688   Kassie Remley          F1519        24/25   12:07     1:00:34
689   Alexandra Rohner       F3539        64/75   12:08     1:00:37
690   Laura Rohner           F3034        47/56   12:08     1:00:37
691   Mary Bain              F6064         9/16   12:09     1:00:45
692   Megan McClung          F5054        15/30   12:10     1:00:47
693   Zach Ebener            M3539        59/62   12:10     1:00:49
694   Josh Ebener            M3539        60/62   12:11     1:00:51
695   Mitch Caffarini        M2024        20/22   12:11     1:00:54
696   Jody Fear              F5054        16/30   12:12     1:00:57
697   Erin Mahr              F3539        65/75   12:12     1:00:58
698   Joe Gassen             M0114        14/16   12:15     1:01:13
699   Beatrice Jacobson      F70UP          3/6   12:15     1:01:14
700   Sarah Bohnsack         F5054        17/30   12:16     1:01:16
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701   Jordan Bohnsack        F2024        26/30   12:20     1:01:38
702   Anne Mesich            F3539        66/75   12:23     1:01:54
703   Maria Salazar          F5559        16/27   12:24     1:01:59
704   Melinda Parrish        F4549        27/39   12:24     1:02:00
705   Heather Terrell        F4549        28/39   12:24     1:02:00
706   Del Preston            M6064        17/21   12:26     1:02:07
707   Teri Preston           F5559        17/27   12:26     1:02:08
708   Paula Wilken           F5054        18/30   12:27     1:02:13
709   Jennifer Deblaey       F4549        29/39   12:27     1:02:14
710   Jeffrey Hirschfelder   M5559        24/26   12:27     1:02:14
711   Melinda Mazzocco       F4549        30/39   12:30     1:02:27
712   Amanda Page            F3034        48/56   12:35     1:02:52
713   Kelli Grubbs           F5054        19/30   12:36     1:02:56
714   Erica Carr             F2529        40/42   12:36     1:02:56
715   Drake Huffman          M0114        15/16   12:38     1:03:07
716   Patricia Castro        F4549        31/39   12:41     1:03:21
717   Heidi Parkhurst        F5054        20/30   12:41     1:03:25
718   Roselyn Schmeltzer     F4549        32/39   12:44     1:03:38
719   Beth Harris            F5054        21/30   12:47     1:03:53
720   Kate Henderkott        F3539        67/75   12:51     1:04:11
721   Michele Ottesen        F4549        33/39   12:51     1:04:11
722   Matt Johnson           M2529        35/36   12:52     1:04:19
723   Kelsey Johnson         F2024        27/30   12:53     1:04:21
724   Paul Garner            M6064        18/21   12:55     1:04:32
725   Karen Garner           F6064        10/16   12:55     1:04:33
726   Andrea Gordon          F4044        31/36   12:56     1:04:38
727   Adam Gordon            M3539        61/62   12:56     1:04:38
728   Patricia Yarolem       F3539        68/75   12:58     1:04:48
729   Tammy McKay            F5559        18/27   13:01     1:05:02
730   Pam Martens            F6064        11/16   13:06     1:05:30
731   Laura Shook            F3539        69/75   13:07     1:05:31
732   Courtney Remley        F2024        28/30   13:11     1:05:53
733   Jamie Chenoweth        F4044        32/36   13:15     1:06:11
734   Melissa Estes          F5054        22/30   13:15     1:06:13
735   Grace Estes            F1519        25/25   13:15     1:06:13
736   Richard Koestner       M6569        13/17   13:17     1:06:25
737   Brenda Huseman         F5559        19/27   13:18     1:06:28
738   Jim Rathje             M70UP         8/11   13:23     1:06:52
739   Merredyth McManus      F5054        23/30   13:25     1:07:03
740   Karen Rathje           F6569         6/10   13:25     1:07:04
741   Marissa Watts          F3034        49/56   13:29     1:07:24
742   Mary MacUmber Schmidt  F5054        24/30   13:29     1:07:24
743   Abbey Piehl            F3034        50/56   13:29     1:07:24
744   Cathy Sutton           F5559        20/27   13:29     1:07:25
745   Aimee Shook            F2529        41/42   13:30     1:07:30
746   Mariana Jaramillo      F3034        51/56   13:32     1:07:40
747   Juan Jaramillo         M3034        58/61   13:32     1:07:40
748   Janice Roome           F5559        21/27   13:35     1:07:51
749   Megan Room             F2024        29/30   13:35     1:07:52
750   Lenny Wilkinson        M5559        25/26   13:36     1:07:59
751   Park Parkinson         F6569         7/10   13:37     1:08:01
752   Christine Stone        F3034        52/56   13:37     1:08:04
753   Michael Stone          M3539        62/62   13:37     1:08:04
754   Kari Hess              F5559        22/27   13:43     1:08:32
755   Tarah Houk             F3539        70/75   13:43     1:08:32
756   Juli Humiston          F5054        25/30   13:45     1:08:42
757   Michaela Shupe         F2024        30/30   13:45     1:08:42
758   Rosaland Smith         F70UP          4/6   13:47     1:08:53
759   Pegi Langan            F70UP          5/6   13:48     1:09:00
760   Prescilla Rangel       F0114        10/11   13:49     1:09:04
761   Katie Van Blair        F4549        34/39   13:49     1:09:05
762   Allen Steiger          M2529        36/36   13:50     1:09:06
763   Cassandra Ryan         F3034        53/56   13:50     1:09:07
764   Heather Williams       F3539        71/75   13:53     1:09:25
765   Jasmin Ford            F4044        33/36   13:53     1:09:25
766   Melinda King           F6064        12/16   14:01     1:10:03
767   Kristine Nichols       F3539        72/75   14:03     1:10:15
768   Jean Johnson           F5054        26/30   14:04     1:10:20
769   Gary Swift             M70UP         9/11   14:06     1:10:26
770   Ted Van Dewostyne      M6569        14/17   14:06     1:10:26
771   Tiffiny Carver         F4044        34/36   14:06     1:10:27
772   Eric Pownell           M3034        59/61   14:22     1:11:50
773   Brandy Pownell         F3034        54/56   14:22     1:11:50
774   Matthew Weiser         M2024        21/22   14:27     1:12:11
775   Jeffrey Bassman        M6569        15/17   14:29     1:12:21
776   Katherine Gorania      F3034        55/56   14:29     1:12:24
777   Jim Legare             M4549        36/39   14:37     1:13:05
778   Keith Hagmeier         M4549        37/39   14:42     1:13:30
779   Jennifer Krogmeier     F3539        73/75   14:46     1:13:50
780   Paul Goettsch          M5559        26/26   14:49     1:14:03
781   Carolyn Ackerman       F5559        23/27   14:49     1:14:03
782   Scot Nelson            M4044        46/47   14:54     1:14:29
783   Tyler Carson           M0114        16/16   15:00     1:15:00
784   Kathy Krogmeier        F6064        13/16   15:00     1:15:00
785   Tom McLaughlin         M2024        22/22   15:22     1:16:48
786   Gretchen McLaughlin    F5054        27/30   15:22     1:16:48
787   Kathryn Ellsworth      F4549        35/39   15:33     1:17:42
788   David Farrell          M6064        19/21   15:33     1:17:42
789   Allison Roba           F4044        35/36   15:34     1:17:48
790   Steven Johnannes       M70UP        10/11   15:35     1:17:54
791   Jeff Carson            M5054        20/22   15:42     1:18:30
792   Judy Conger            F6569         8/10   15:48     1:18:57
793   Jill Wangler           F4549        36/39   15:48     1:18:58
794   Doug Wangler           M5054        21/22   15:48     1:18:59
795   Ian Connor             M3034        60/61   16:01     1:20:05
796   Kenzia Seltenright     F3034        56/56   16:01     1:20:05
797   Devin Howard           M6569        16/17   16:03     1:20:13
798   Eileen Tucker          F70UP          6/6   16:03     1:20:14
799   Sheila Funk-Jansen     F4549        37/39   16:09     1:20:44
800   Andrew Jansen          M4549        38/39   16:09     1:20:44
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801   Harry Voss             M6569        17/17   16:11     1:20:52
802   Kathy Lee              F5559        24/27   16:16     1:21:16
803   Cynthia Dean           F5559        25/27   16:16     1:21:16
804   MacKenzie Hopkins      F2529        42/42   16:17     1:21:25
805   Deanne Bloomberg       F5054        28/30   16:18     1:21:28
806   Sue Crampton           F6064        14/16   16:23     1:21:52
807   Earl Gass              M70UP        11/11   16:28     1:22:20
808   Gwendolyn Lee          F3539        74/75   16:29     1:22:21
809   Patrick Theriault      M4549        39/39   16:29     1:22:22
810   Zach Hopkins           M3034        61/61   16:30     1:22:27
811   Marilyn Barnard        F6569         9/10   16:45     1:23:43
812   Robert Carlson         M6064        20/21   16:48     1:23:56
813   Unknown Runner         M????          4/6   16:48     1:24:00
814   Unknown Runner         M????          5/6   16:49     1:24:01
815   Celeste Hartwell       F4044        36/36   16:49     1:24:03
816   Patricia Lee           F6064        15/16   16:49     1:24:04
817   Emma Turner            F0114        11/11   16:57     1:24:43
818   Paula Maddox           F6064        16/16   16:59     1:24:53
819   Unknown Runner         M????          6/6   17:00     1:24:59
820   Jean Roeder            F6569        10/10   17:02     1:25:09
821   Dannie Reynolds        M5054        22/22   17:08     1:25:38
822   Tina Johnstone         F5559        26/27   17:11     1:25:53
823   Karma Kelly            F5559        27/27   17:11     1:25:53
824   Beth Kussatz           F4549        38/39   17:13     1:26:03
825   Christy Pogue          F5054        29/30   17:19     1:26:32
826   Terry Daggett          M6064        21/21   17:19     1:26:33
827   Kori Yaudas            F3539        75/75   17:21     1:26:42
828   Justine Barati         F4549        39/39   17:30     1:27:29
829   Tim Cumberworth        M4044        47/47   17:30     1:27:29
830   Samantha Bluhm         F5054        30/30   17:33     1:27:43
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